
Brazil Import
Sea Freight FCL
Santos BRSSZ Itaqui BRIQI  Rio de Janeiro BRRIO 

Validity: 01.04.2025  30.06.2025
Local Charges

TMS Code Charge Amount Basis
THCD Terminal Handling Charge $275.00 per container
ISPSD ISPS $35.00 per container
DOCD Documentation at Destination $90.00 per BL
PAID Container Inspection Fee $20.00 per container
FHND Handling Fee $50.00 per container
DROPD Container Dropoff as per offer

Demurrage and Detention combined

Demurrage & Detention combined On-Carriage Period*
Calendar DaysOrigin Country 20' DC 40' DC & HC

Brazil
P0 15 Free Free
P1 610 $45.00 $80.00
P2 11 $125.00 $225.00

Reference point: Container delivery to the port (gate-in) is included, based on vessel sailing date

Demurrage costs for reefer/IMO container will be invoiced as per quotation.  

Storage included in demurrage



Brazil Export
Sea Freight FCL
Santos BRSSZ Itaqui BRIQI  Rio de Janeiro BRRIO 

Validity: 01.04.2025  30.06.2025
Local Charges

TMS Code Charge Amount Basis
THCO Terminal Handling Charge at Origin $275.00 per container
ISPSO International Security Port Surcharge at Origin $35.00 per container
DOCO Documentation at Origin $90.00 per BL
EQFO Equipment Inspection Fee at Origin $20.00 per container
FHNDO Handling Fee $50.00 per container
PICKO Container Pick up as per offer

Demurrage and Detention combined

Demurrage & Detention 
Calendar DaysOrigin Country Period* 20' DC 40' DC & HC

Brazil
P0 17 Free Free
P1 814 $50.00 $85.00
P2 15 $60.00 $110.00

Reference point: Container delivery to the port (gate-in) is included, based on vessel sailing date

Demurrage costs for reefer/IMO container will be invoiced as per quotation.  

Storage included in demurrage


